Evaluates: MAX2670MAX2670 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2670 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an easy-to-use
platform that enables straightforward evaluation of the
MAX2670 two-stage high-performance GPS LNA, which
is designed for use in demanding automotive applica-
tions and provides 35dB gain. The EV kit includes all
functionality that would typically be found in a typical

should be placed in close proximity to the IC package.
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX2670EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │  4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX2670MAX2670 Evaluation Kit
MAX2670 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR QTY VALUE DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER MFG. PART NO.
C1, C4 2 33pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H330J
C5 2 0.1uF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71C104K
C6 1 1.5pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H1R5B
C7 2 100pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H101J
FL1 0 1575.42MHz
DNI Low Loss SAW Filter RF Monolithics Inc SF1186B-2
FL2 0 1575.42MHz
DNI Low Loss SAW Filter Epcos B39162-B4059-U810
J4, J5, J6, J7 4 Connector SMA End Launch Jack
Receptacle 0.062" Johnson 142-0711-821
JU1 1 1X2 Header Two Pin  Header; 100
Mil Centers Sullins PEC36SAAN
L2 1 4.3nH 0603 Inductor Murata LQW18AN4N3C00
R1, R2, R5, R6, R7 0 DNI 0402 Resistor
R3, R4 2 0 ohm 0402 Resistor
U1 1 MAX2670 MAX2670 GPS LNA Maxim Integrated
Products MAX2670GTB/V+
— 1 — PCB: MAX2670
EVALUATION KIT#
Maxim Integrated
Products —